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. AMust be appeovest by KCC five (%) dey's prior e commnencieg well
Form KEONA-1, Carfiicalion of Campliance with the Kanses Swrface Ourer NoSiication Act, MUST be suhmitios wilh this form.

Expecied Spud Date: Sepember 1 20%0 Soot Descripsion:
s -~ N M s ® mp 3 s e [Qe[w
OPERITOR: Licrwes 337 11 mood aaw 332(0 _ teettom /548 Uneof Section
Neme:_BC Saat1C ;“"‘" 9443 watvom Line of Section
Address 5. 200N Fry Srpst umﬂm@g’f ‘Mj -~ Frnmﬂq,_ﬁ'as 1
Adddroos 2. [Ntz Locen wek o #ve Saction Pl an reverse sidle) !
Chly: Yolou donter ~ S %2 rp: T3 County: Cowley
Phone: _ &20-208-80 7 :::':: Radelile scolwmant = et
CONTRACTOR: Liceneos_ 33734 e s & Prorased / Spuced Fal? OB
Ngwag: _Het Defiing LLC Targel Formstionge) Mesesppl
Wa Drise? For- Wt Clans: bw Neossesi Lomss or unil bovmtary T (v 100lage) o
Rec - Rolery? Ground Swikte Elpmtion, M08 o~ fout MSL,
&/& -~ Rotery Votor well withins one-quurtes wile: B: &/
Public waler supply wall whikin one wily:
© 8ol MHoles Dep® 0 bokioes of rosh waser: 130 -
H - Dapth 10 boliom of usabls weler: 43¢

. Suriecs s by Anemete: [5) [

Crovawo: ol we intormation as fullows: Lawglh of Suriace Pigs Pewned % 5o ot 48 =

Opeewtor: Length of Condecior Pips (¥ sk

Wl Narmec - s e 288
Ovigingt Complafion Date: ___________ Originel Toisl Deplix: F ot T Dopte
Welw Souwce for Driling
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m"’: Mwnmwmﬁ' ——
Fluoas : 220 FAL S5 Fwl o Come e et Do R
Is: 33200 Bl 993 FEL proposed

mmmmmummmmmduunwmmsnm
Ris agresd That the following minisum requiremants will be met:
1. Noly the approprisie disirict oliice prior 10 spudiiing of welk
2. A copy of the approved nolice of intent i dell ahelf be posted on sach driling ig:
3 1'!-mmduﬁuﬁpnwm“umwmmbhmhﬂmmm“hm
Wwough a8 unconaciidaied mpleriels plus 2 Minimus Of 20 et Nt the UNderying formetion.
4 !hwﬂhmm.mmmumwhmmmMMNMBmmnm
5. mmmmnummuhwmumaﬁubmm -
6. lnnmmlmmmmuummmnuﬁwbmm1amumm.
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MUSt be completed within 30 deys of the spud dats of v well shet be pluoged. Iy st cosne, NOTWFY district office Drior ©D any cerenting

1 harwby certily that the staternents mede horoin ere rue and I $he best of my and
Oaty: 8-30-2010 deam—&m J Tie: _Manager

Rewvarober to:
F’“ccua?;'ét 376@'@_ - Flla Certification of COMpnce with the Kansas Surtace Owner Nogficaton I
e BS-QHERBLOMD . | TSI |
| laad i oot | - Fie Compiahon Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date; [u
'mmmmw . % . W‘Um' - File 3creage atndubion plat acconthng to feid proration orders: .
inwmw.__.____. by - Nofity appopriste disivict ofice 48 hOU's (rior 10 workover of re-eviry; :

- Submit plugging report (CP4) aler plugging i completed twitin 80 days;: |00
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{This scuehortzetion vout If cnting ot started 1 s of mpprocstdae ) | - Obtem writien a0oroval befors desoosing o injecting sakt warker.
: | - i wel wil NGl be dhliad of parmit Nas expied iSee. asthorized axpraion date)
ESpudrhh " ; vlecae chack the box below and return 1 e adoress betow

[ wen wint not e detited or Permsis Expired  Date:
Mail 0; KCC - Consarvation Divigion, Signature of Cperator or Agent.
130 8. Market - foom 2678, Wichits. Kansas 67202 S
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W ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW
in =% canes. please fully compisle this skie of the form. nclude ileme: 1 wough 5 st # botiom of this page.

Oporstor: 8-C BetLLC Locstion of Well: County: Cowley

Leape: Tonisg A %%__um ! of Section
Wol Nusber;_18-2 95, fout fomn ' Uine of Section
Fielg: Redche northeast Sec. 19 Tap. 2 S R E D w
Number of Acres aiributable 10 welt:

QTRIGTRIGTRATR of acresge: W% = i Secton: [ Raguter or [ eregut

nmummwmw“m

Secton comer weet: [} N vewf ) s Jsw

PLAT
Show iocation of the wel, Show Botage (o the neams! lease or unit boundary fme. Show B pradicied locetions of
lsase rouds, tank haiiaries. pipslines end eleciical ines, 5 roquired by S Kursas Surfoce Owner Notice Act {House Bif 2032).
You muy olioch o sepamis phet ¥ dosired.
A 30 FiL

................................... —— Pipeline Location
------ Electric Line Location
wewss Lo8ss Road Location
4554 FaL . SRmE

1900°FSL

SENRRDCG.  3300° FEL

NOTE: in ol cases locaie the spot of the proposed dvilling loowion.

in plotiing the proposed location of the well, you must show:

1. The manner in which you sre using the depicied plat by identifying section Ines, Le. 1 section, 1 saction with 8 summaxiing sections,
4 sactions. 8ic. .

2. The distance of the proposed dilling location from the south / north and sast / west owiside sechon Bnes.

3. The distance 10 the neasest lease or unit boundary line (in Dotage).

4. It proposed locstion is located within a prorsled or spaced feld & corlificale of acreage attrdbution plet must be: aached: (C0-7 for oif weiks:
CG-8 for gas wells).

5. The predicted iocations of lease roads, tank balterins. pipelines, and elacirical ines,
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KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION THBEf:T,xEE o KSORA

On. & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION pmmaf'w:'-:
CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE N s e b

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form rmust be submitted with s Forms C-7 (Notice of intent to Drill): CB-1 {Coshodic Protection Borehole intert);
1 {Request for Change of Operaior Transfer of Ijection or Surface PRt Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).
Any stch form submitied wihout an accompanying Form KSONA-T wit be retrned.

Select the corresponding form being fec: [XIC-1 wawg [TJ58-1 cumoac rrotscsion Busstcte bamts [JE1 (varate CJcP-t orpgeg ppscoson)

OPERMIOR: Licanse # 35711 Wk

Location:

Nerme: B-C Stoel LLC _SWESENE o 1 g s 8 [l Jwes
Address 2: Lonse Name: Sontag Well §: 18-2
Cuy Yales comioy i K8 Zigx eeres L ¥ filing 3 Form T-3 for muliple wells on a leese. enter the legal description of
Contsct Persom: 5o Corlson the iease below:
Phone: { 620 ) 625-2999 Fax: 620 ) 825-3302
Email Address: .
Neme: BMSontsg Wher: fling # Fom -7 iwolving mustiple Sursce owners, stach an adaibons!

Tiara Pines P sheat Fsting aif of the informasion 10 the ekt lor each strface owner. Surtace
Address 1: 1840 - o owner information con be iend in she recordss of ¥ ragisier of doeds for the
Adavess 2- mwhmummumolumm

iy Derby sute: K8 ___ 7 67037 |

¥ this form is beirg submitied with 2 Form C-1 {intent) or CB-7 (Cathodic Protecion Borehole intent). you must supply the surface owoers and
the KCC with 8 pist showing the predicied locations of lease roads. lank belleries, pipeines, and slecirical ines. The locations shown on the plat
e prelminaTy non-binding estimates. The locations may be enfered on the Farm C-1 pise, Form CB-1 plal. or 5 separate piat may be sutvnitted,

&kdmnfhw

i certfy that, pursuant 10 the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House BW 2032, | have provided the followng to the surface
w(s)dﬂnlandumnmﬂuﬂwlﬂismwlbebcmdﬂ)amnflhanrmC-'l. Form CB-1. Form T-1, or Form
CcPa1 Mlammghcomecﬁonmuthﬂ:ailhehmbeigﬂedisanC—1uFamCB-1.ﬂ1erlattslmﬁedhyWs
formy; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number. fax, and email address,

D 1 have: nat pravided this information to the suriace ownerts), 1 acknowdedge that, because | have not provided this inkormation, the
KCC wil be required to send this information to the sustace owner(s). Tonwgmmmcwdwxccwwm
task, [ acknowledge that | am being charged 2 $30.00 handiing fee, payable to the KCC, which Is enclosed with this formm,

¥f choasing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 hardfing fee with this form_ 1f the fee Is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1. Form CB-1. Form T-1, or Form CP-1 witl be retinned.
|herehywnlymihesmememsnadeweharewueandcmammebestdmyhmbdgeandbeﬁet

Diaste 8130'2(119 .o Striabure: of Opevatnor ar Agerx: k # —.__ Tige. Mer

Mzl te. KCC - Conservatios Civision. 130 §. Marhes - oom 2078, Wicnrs Maness 7207 Iv
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KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION AUG 31 2010 Foem COp.1

Ot & Gas CONSERVATION DivisION Form must bo Typed

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE Pit  KCC WICHITA

Submit in Duplicste
Operator Name: B-C Steel LL.C License Number: 33711
Operator Address: 209 N Fry Street Yates Center KS 66783
Contact Person: Bert Carison Phone Number:  §20-485-6064
Lease Name & weil No. Sontag 19-2 Pit Location (QQQQ):
Type of Pit; Pit is: . SW _ SE _ NE
[[] Emergency it [ ] Bum Pit (%] Proposed ] Existing Sec. 19 Twn 31 _R_8  [REast [ west
[] setting P [X] Driting Pit I Existing, date consiructed: 223073 Feetfrom [Peaemth / [ South Line of Section
[ workover Pit ] Hauw-Of Pit ﬁ
(WP Supply AP1 No. or Year Dribed) Pt capacity: FeetfmmE/ East /€96t Line of Section
: {bbis) County
Is the pit located in & Sensitive Ground Water Area? I:]Ybs [Z]No Chioride concentration:
{For Emergency Plis and Setiting Pits only)
Is the bottom below ground level? Artificial Liner? How s the pit lined if a plastic iner i not used?
Xves [Ino [Jves B Mo Mud
Pit dimensions (sl bulworking pits): ___ %0 jengh(leety 10 width (leet) [] NA: Steel Pits
Depth from ground level to deepestpoint _____*  (foet) 1 NePa
If the pil is lined give a brief dascription of the liner Describe proceduras for pariadic maintenance and determining
material, thicdmess and installation procadure, linar integrity, including any special monitoring.
Mud
Distance to nearest water well within ane-mile of pit Depth io shallowestfreshwater 2 foat,
Source of information:
__ NAT et Depthoiwaterwell . foet [ measursd  [X] wetowner [ |elecwiclog [ Jxkowr
Emergency, Seitling and Burn Pits ONLY: Drilling, Workover and Haul-Off Pits ONLY:
Producing Formation: Type of material utilized In driling/workover: Oribing Mud
Number of producing wells on lease: Number of working pits to be utiized: 2
Barrals of fuid produced daily: Abandonment procedure:_vemove fluids and iet air dry, Backfill
Does the siope fom the tank battery aliow all spiled fiuids 1o
flowintothe pit? [ | Yes [ MNo Drili pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date.
1 hereby certify that the above statements are true and comect to the best of my knowledge and belief.
8-30-2010 Eﬁol,ﬁ ()QL‘OAJM )
Date “Signature of Applicant or Agent
KCC OFFICE USE ONLY
(uiner  []swetPt B RFAC  [[) RFAS
L
Date Received: _ @~ 3{ ~ /O Permit Number: Permit Date: j_li&uau inspection: (K Yes [ | No
Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 5. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202 RECEIVED
0CT 29 2010

KCC WICHITA
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e Mark Parkinson, Governor

—
K A N s A s Thomas E. Wright, Chairman

Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner
CORPORATION COMMISSION Ward loyd, Commissioner

September 14, 2010

B-C Steel LLC
209 N Fry St
Yates Center, KS 66783

Re: Drilling Pit Appilication
Sontag Lease Well No. 19-2
NE/4 Sec. 19-31S-08E
Cowley County, Kansas

Dear Sir or Madam:

District staff has inspected the above referenced location and has determined that the reserve
pit shall be constructed without slots, the bottom shall be flat and reasonably level, and all pits
must be lined with bentonite. The free fluids must be removed. The fluids are to be removed
from the reserve pit within 5 days after drilling operations have ceased.

If production casing is set all completion fluids shall be removed from the working pits
daily. NO completion fluide or non-exempt wastes shall be placed in the reserve pit.

The fluids should be taken to an authorized disposal well. Please call the District Office at (316)
630-4000 when the fluids have been removed. Please file form CDP-5 (August 2004),
Exploration and Production Waste Transfer, within 30 days of fluid removal. Conservation
division forms are available through our office and on the KCC web site:

www .kce. state ks.us/conservation/forms.

A copy of this letter shouid be posted in the doghouse along with the approved Intent to
Drill. If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact the undersigned at the
above address.
Sincerely,
ﬂ‘#ir«h
thy Haynes
Environmental Protection and Remediation Department
cc: File

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 . Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802 RECEIVED
(316)337-6200 o Fax: (316)337-6211 * hup:/kecXks.gov/
0CT 2 9 2010
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